
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

No.

55

12

89

39

21

60

23

32

15

46

78

619

83

6

87

04

50

09

54

165

14

53

58

19

72

51

85

22

97

20

81

171

47

84

06

141

4

127

67

2

PIC

1

2

3

1

2

4

1

2

1

3

3

4

4

5

2

3

5

6

4

5

6

7

5

8

6

7

7

1

8

8

9

6

10

9

2

3

9

11

10

7

Name

Jack Busch

Michael Lewis

Scott Quaile

John Yarosz

Gary Stewart

Tony Stefanon

Hugh Stewart

Joe Aquilante

Daniel Richardson

James Goughary

Andrew Entwistle

Adrian Wlostowski

Christopher Evans

Douglas Valley

Thomas Lane

Stephen Ott

Tom Patton

Seth Duval

Philip Smith

Eric Thompson

Rob Bodle

CJ Moses

Beth Aquilante

Judi Warren

Ted Warning

Don McMillon

Matt Naegle

James Ashe

James Walker

James Jost

Matthew Gaetano

Neal Walker

Cheyne Daggett

Dan Harding

Rick Ricker

Joe Kristensen

Amy Aquilante

Mark Salvesen

Patrick Madden

Edward Sullivan

Member_ID

190718_1

113617

63911

151124

120728_1

237202

342745

58896_1

346484

40779

481741

441736

278755

135620

316714

438445

62167

445199

290992_1

333801

377015

325577

315040

212697

272023

451455

190119

428286

466106

427812

374975

453399

423921

338744

123738

294854

337841

359759

493091

15988

Region

NER

SanD

NYR

NEP

WDC

WDC

NER

PHL

WDC

NER

Tex

NYR

STC

NER

GLN

PHL

CIN

NER

OVR

NNJ

NCR

NCR

PHL

WDC

WDC

Tex

PHL

NER

NEP

PHL

NYR

PHL

WDC

NEO

NER

DET

PHL

NNJ

MVR

NER

Class

GT1

GT1

GT1

GT2

GT2

GT1

T1

T1

AS

GT2

T1

T1

GT2

GT1

AS

AS

GT2

GT2

AS

T1

T1

T1

AS

T1

AS

GT2

AS

GT3

GT2

AS

T1

GT1

T1

GT2

GT3

GT3

AS

T1

AS

GT1

Best Tm

2:02.769

2:02.868

2:04.565

2:09.260

2:10.786

2:10.898

2:13.482

2:14.228

2:14.892

2:15.296

2:15.720

2:16.093

2:17.017

2:17.800

2:19.847

2:20.251

2:20.475

2:20.592

2:22.791

2:22.793

2:24.378

2:25.050

2:25.154

2:26.698

2:27.003

2:27.984

2:29.601

2:30.587

2:31.860

2:33.037

2:33.403

2:33.977

2:36.809

2:37.454

2:40.099

2:41.137

2:45.845

2:52.472

2:52.811

2:58.717

In Lap

2

4

2

3

2

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

2

4

4

2

4

4

4

3

3

4

4

1

Sponsor

Spectro Oils/Hoosier Tire/Leifert Motorsports

Goodyear

Davis Auto Body

Phoenix

Apple Motorsports

Catfishracing

Hi Speed Motorsports

Phoenix/Hawk/Hoosier/Penske

Hoosier/Performance Auto Works/Hayworth Racing Brakes/Auto Gear

Hoosier Tire/Nissan

HellHound Motorsports/Phoenix Performance/Ford Racing/Hoosier/Penske/ Hawk/ Brembo/ Bosch

F.A.S.T. Auto

Wyotech / American Racer

Catang Motorsports

Trackmasters/Marollo Racing Engines/Invisible Glass

Hoosier Tires/RedlineOil

Big Boys Toys llc Pomfret Ct

Hoosier tires/Ilmor Racing/PRS Racing

FLATOUT MOTORSPORTS

Caribbean Food Delights. STEEDA.

Angry Sheep Motorsports/AMS/Carbotech/ODM

TAR / Hoosier / Hawk

Phoenix Auto Center

Salasko Racing

Rheumatism Racing

Dependable Energy hoosier tire spectro oil

Tullman Walker Racing

Jost Iron Works/Yanek Custom Guns

Gateway Security Service Inc.

Porsche Center North Toronto

Pitchfork AG LLC / Carbotech / Angry Sheep

Toyota/Blue Ridge Racewerkes

TAR / Hoosier / Hawk

Big Boys Toys

Hometown

Torrington CT

Poway CA

Copake Falls NY

Swoyersville PA

Aspen CO

Shermans Dale PA

Milford CT

Chester Springs PA

Derwood MD

Houston TX

Katonah NY

Maspeth NY

Indiana PA

Enfield CT

Big Flats NY

Pennsburg PA

Hamilton OH

Ashford CT

New Albany OH

Aberdeen NJ

New Bern NC

Nokesville VA

Alexandria VA

Ellicott City MD

Red Lion PA

Texarkana TX

Phoenixville PA

Prospect CT

Chester Springs PA

Allentown PA

White Plains NY

Phoenixville PA

Warrenton VA

Dover OH

Waterford VA

London Ont

Phoenixville PA

Hackensack NJ

Titusville PA

Hampton CT

Make-Model

Ford Mustang/Blue

2001 Jaguar XKR/blk/org

Chevrolet Camaro/Orange

Chevrolet Corvette/Black

2009 Porsche GT3 Cup/Black

2015 Cadillac CTS V/Black

2003 BMW M3/White/red

2005 Chevrolet Corvette/Blue

1991 Chevrolet Camaro/White/Blue

Nissan 350Z/Red/Yellow

2013 Ford MustangBoss302R/Black

2010 Chevrolet corvette gs/black

Ford Fusion/Black

2003 Ford Mustang Cobra/Blue

1995 Ford Mustang/Black

1985 Ford Mustang/Red

1967 Sunbeam Tiger/White

Ford mustang/white

1991 Chevrolet Camaro/Blue

1988 Toyota ST165/WHITE

2015 Ford Mustang/yellow

2006 Mitsubishi Evo IX/Black/Silver

2002 Pontiac Firebird/Blue

1999 Chevrolet Corvette/Pewter

1991 Chevrolet Camaro Z28/Dark Red

2000 Chevrolet Corvette/Black

Chevrolet Camaro/White/Red/Aqua

Mazda RX-7/white/org/green

2012 Porsche GT3 CUP/Red

1988 Ford Mustang/Red

2002 BMW E46 M3/Yellow / Black

2017 Porsche GT3 Cup/Blue

2011 Ford Boss 302C/Black

2004 Porsche 996 GT3 Cup/White

2004 Toyota Celica/White

Acura RSX/Red

2002 Pontiac Firebird/Blue

2001 Chervolet Corvette Z06/

2009 Ford mustang/orange

Chevrolet Camaro/Red

Sorted on Best Lap time

Announcements

Time Posted: 14:15           Time Final 14:55

Printed: 6/23/2017 2:52:02 PM

Kyle Colbey, Chief of Timing & Scoring

John Walsh, Chief Steward

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Glen Region SCCA

2017 Hoosier Tire SCCA Super Tour

Group 2 GT1, GT2, GT3, AS, T1

Gp 2 Qualifying 1 [17-ST-4912-S]

Qualifying started at 13:43:56

Watkins Glen "Long Course" 3.400 Miles

6/23/2017 01:35 PM

Hoosier Tire Super Tour

June 23-25, 2017
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Qualifying Results
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Pos

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

No.

82

196

07

18

71

33

38

57

52

77

PIC

8

10

11

4

9

5

10

11

12

13

Name

Joseph Freda

Jerry Onks

Chad Gilsinger

Chad Bacon

Stephen Tullman

Christopher Howard

John Branscombe

David Pintaric

Jeannette Udwary

Tim Rubright

Member_ID

236160_1

223965

276689_1

315579

452097

211118

336120

329254

250931

405374

Region

ALA

TEN

OVR

ETR

PHL

NER

NER

MVR

MHR

WDC

Class

GT1

GT2

GT2

GT3

GT1

GT3

GT1

GT1

GT1

GT1

Best Tm

3:01.135

3:03.611

3:04.774

3:07.824

3:18.710

3:36.007

In Lap

3

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

Sponsor

ERALAB.com

Wilwood Brakes/VetteSport/Hoosier Tire/VanSteel

Hoosier / HRE / H&R / HPD / Redline Oil / RV6 / BRM

CB Motorsports/GoodYear/Toyota TRD/ Dennis Shaw Racesports

Porsche Center North Toronto

Colony Used Auto Parts

Kryderacing Inc.

Spina Bifida Assoc of NE NY/Automotion/Encore Realty

BLUE KNOB AUTO .COM

Hometown

Notasulga AL

Murfreesboro TN

Marysville OH

Mooresville NC

Chester Springs PA

Holliston MA

Nottingham NH

Canfield OH

Cape Coral FL

Kutztown PA

Make-Model

Chevrolet Corvette/red

2007 Chevrolet CorvetteZ06/Black/White

2017 Acura NSX/Grey

2010 Toyota Celica/White

2017 Porsche GT3 CUP/Blue

2000 Mazda Miata/orange/green

Chevrolet Corvette/yellow

2015 Cadillac CTS-V/Red/white/blue

Chevrolet Corvette/Blackrose/Silve

2016 Ford MUSTANG/ORANGE

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Printed: 6/23/2017 2:52:02 PM
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Qualifying started at 13:43:56

Watkins Glen "Long Course" 3.400 Miles

6/23/2017 01:35 PM
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